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Małopolska Liga Dzieci
Bochnia, 24/4/2021

Klasyfikacja Drużynowa Wszystkie konkurencje

Wszystkie, 10 - 11 lat
Mężczyzn Kobiet Wszystkie

1. SMS Galicja Kraków 03606 641,00 576,00 1 217,00
2. Ósemka Oświęcim 00806 578,00 347,00 925,00
3. Jordan Kraków 00106 238,00 542,00 780,00
4. Delfin Nowy Targ 04106 382,00 389,00 771,00
5. Wisła Kraków 01806 369,00 211,00 580,00
6. Nika Sport Team Kraków 03906 228,00 260,00 488,00
7. Solne Miasto Wieliczka 03506 325,00 141,00 466,00
8. STP Nowy Sącz 01406 135,00 273,00 408,00
9. Sokół-Mościce Tarnów 03806 75,00 176,00 251,00

10. Omega Olkusz 03306 102,00 58,00 160,00
11. BOSiR Brzesko 01506 73,00 80,00 153,00
12. CKiS Skawina 00606 39,00 58,00 97,00
13. Fala Niepołomice 02806 - 80,00 80,00
14. Płetwal Zakopane 04206 43,00 - 43,00

Wszystkie, 11 lat
Mężczyzn Kobiet Wszystkie

1. SMS Galicja Kraków 03606 303,00 328,00 631,00
2. Delfin Nowy Targ 04106 207,00 242,00 449,00
3. Jordan Kraków 00106 154,00 278,00 432,00
4. Solne Miasto Wieliczka 03506 269,00 141,00 410,00
5. Ósemka Oświęcim 00806 232,00 149,00 381,00
6. Wisła Kraków 01806 276,00 - 276,00
7. STP Nowy Sącz 01406 95,00 161,00 256,00
8. Nika Sport Team Kraków 03906 94,00 114,00 208,00
9. Sokół-Mościce Tarnów 03806 - 176,00 176,00

10. Omega Olkusz 03306 52,00 58,00 110,00
11. BOSiR Brzesko 01506 - 80,00 80,00
12. Płetwal Zakopane 04206 43,00 - 43,00
13. CKiS Skawina 00606 39,00 - 39,00

Wszystkie, 10 lat
Mężczyzn Kobiet Wszystkie

1. SMS Galicja Kraków 03606 338,00 248,00 586,00
2. Ósemka Oświęcim 00806 346,00 198,00 544,00
3. Jordan Kraków 00106 84,00 264,00 348,00
4. Delfin Nowy Targ 04106 175,00 147,00 322,00
5. Wisła Kraków 01806 93,00 211,00 304,00
6. Nika Sport Team Kraków 03906 134,00 146,00 280,00
7. STP Nowy Sącz 01406 40,00 112,00 152,00
8. Fala Niepołomice 02806 - 80,00 80,00
9. Sokół-Mościce Tarnów 03806 75,00 - 75,00

10. BOSiR Brzesko 01506 73,00 - 73,00
11. CKiS Skawina 00606 - 58,00 58,00
12. Solne Miasto Wieliczka 03506 56,00 - 56,00
13. Omega Olkusz 03306 50,00 - 50,00

www.swimart.pl
mailto:zawody@swimart.pl

